ALUMINUM ARCHITECTURAL
U-CHANNELS

T R S e

A SMART SOLUTION FOR DEFINING SPACES!

Architectural U-channels offer a unique way to create glass
partition walls that enhance an open layout while still maintaining
defined areas. These partitions provide beautiful views between
rooms, allow natural light to flow throughout, and add an
architecturally striking element to any space.

Suitable for both residential and commercial applications,
they can be customized to meet your specific needs.

TECHNICAL SPECS

e Square, right angle corners available in
matte black, satin aluminum and
brushed nickel finishes

1" Wide thick walled (1/8") channels
for 3/4" material

No. Height
Length: 144"

Finish

EXU1112S
EXU111890
EXU1112BS
EXU11512S
EXU11211890
EXU1121180
EXU1212S
EXU211890

1" (25.4 mm)

11/2" (38 mm)

Satin Aluminum
Matte Black
Brushed Nickel
Satin Aluminum
Matte Black
Brushed Nickel
Satin Aluminum
Matte Black

EXU1212BS Brushed Nickel
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