

ALUMINUM ARCHITECTURAL U-CHANNELS







A SMART SOLUTION FOR DEFINING SPACES!

defined areas. These partitions provide beautiful views between

Suitable for both residential and commercial applications,



TECHNICAL SPECS

- Square, right angle corners available in matte black, satin aluminum and brushed nickel finishes
- 1" Wide thick walled (1/8") channels for 3/4" material

No.	Height	Finish
Length: 144"		
EXU1112S	1" (25.4 mm)	Satin Aluminum
EXU111890		Matte Black
EXU1112BS		Brushed Nickel
EXU11512S	1 1/2" (38 mm)	Satin Aluminum
EXU11211890		Matte Black
EXU1121180		Brushed Nickel
EXU1212S	2" (51 mm)	Satin Aluminum
EXU211890		Matte Black
EXU1212BS		Brushed Nickel

richelieuglazing supplies.com

13099 78a Ave Surrey, BC V3W 3B2 604.501.1212

306.665.2201

Bay # 1 – 1429 Mountain Avenue Winnipeg, MB R2X 2Y9 204.694.1016

RICHELIEU ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALTIES

#220, 10 Stonehill Place NE Calgary, AB T3N 1T7 403.250.2593

33 Dufflaw Road Toronto, ON M6A 2W2 416.781.9118

RICHELIEU CORPORATE HEAD OFFICE

7900 Henri-Bourassa Boulevard W. Montreal, QC H4S 1V4 514.336.4144